Energy Meter Kits
Install an energy meter kit for a fast and easy energy management solution. With an
included meter, enclosure, and LVCT, the meter kit is customizable according to your
needs and easily installed. This compact, energy management solution allows you to
understand energy use, meet compliance codes, access tenant sub-metering and
improve energy costs.
Applications
• Energy code compliance / Green certifications

Franklin, TN 37067
1-888-797-6468
Ordering example: EMK A93455 1 L00403 4X
1 EMK = Energy meter kit
2 A93455 = A9MEM3455 meter
3 1 = Supplied with 1 LVCT
4 L00403 = LVCT00403S low voltage current transducer(s)
5 4X = NEMA Type 4X enclosure
E M K A 9 3 4 5 5 1
1 2 3 4 5
1L 0 0 4 0 3 4 X
Enclosure Dimensions Split-core CT Solid-core CT
4.25”
(108 mm)
4.25”
(108 mm)
6.75”
(172 mm)
6.75”
(172 mm)
8.5”
(216 mm)
5.3”
(76 mm)
Current P/N Style Size Lead
Length A B C D E F
50A LVCT00050S 1 0 6' (1.8M) 1.0" (26 mm) 0.5" (11 mm) 0.4" (10 mm) 0.9" (23 mm) 1.6" (40 mm)
100A LVCT00101S 1 1 6' (1.8M) 1.5" (39 mm) 0.8" (20 mm) 0.7" (16 mm) 1.6" (40 mm) 2.1" (53 mm)
200A LVCT00201S 1 1 6' (1.8M) 1.5" (39 mm) 1.25" (32 mm) 1.25" (32 mm) 2.5" (64 mm) 2.8" (71 mm)
100A LVCT00102S 2 2 6' (1.8M)
3.8" (95 mm) 1.5" (38 mm) 1.3" (32 mm) 1.1" (29 mm) 3.9" (107 mm) 4.8" (121 mm)200A LVCT00202S 2 2 6' (1.8M)
300A LVCT00302S 2 2 6' (1.8M)
400A LVCT00403S 2 3 6' (1.8M)
4.9" (124mm) 2.9" (73 mm) 2.5" (62 mm) 1.1" (29 mm) 5.3" (141 mm) 5.9" (150 mm)600A LVCT00603S 2 3 6' (1.8M)
800A LVCT00803S 2 3 6' (1.8M)
800A LVCT00804S 2 4 6' (1.8M)
4.9" (124 mm) 5.5" (140 mm) 2.5" (62 mm) 1.1" (29 mm) 8.1" (207 mm) 5.9" (150 mm)
1000A LVCT01004S 2 4 6' (1.8M)
1200A LVCT01204S 2 4 6' (1.8M)
1600A LVCT01604S 2 4 6' (1.8M)
2000A LVCT02004S 2 4 6' (1.8M)
2400A LVCT02404S 2 4 6' (1.8M)
50A LVCT20050S 3 0 6' (1.8M)
1.3" (33 mm) 1.5" (38 mm) 0.7" (18 mm) 0.8" (21 mm) 0.4" (10 mm)
100A LVCT20100S 3 0 6' (1.8M)
200A LVCT20202S 3 2 6' (1.8M) 2.3" (59 mm) 2.6" (66 mm) 0.7" (18 mm) 1.2" (31 mm) 1.0" (25 mm)
400A LVCT20403S 3 3 6' (1.8M) 2.8" (70 mm) 3.2" (82 mm) 1.0" (25 mm) 1.4" (36 mm) 1.25" (31 mm)
S
pl
it-
co
re
S
ol
id
-c
or
e
LVCT Models
Authorized Partner
71367606007136760600